
BEVERAGE MENU



I can’tDE-CIDER
SEMI-SWEET Brickworks Ciderhouse,
 Queen Street 501 8.75
 5% ABV | TORONTO | 473 ml

BERRY-INFUSED Brickworks Ciderhouse, Rosé  9.5
 6% ABV | TORONTO | 473 ml

GLUTEN-FREE CIDER Spy Cider House, Golden Eye 9.5
 6% ABV | THE BLUE MOUNTAINS | 473 ml

BLACKCURRANT-INFUSED Spy Cider House, Crimson Tide 9.5
 5% ABV | THE BLUE MOUNTAINS | 473 ml

In theFRIDGE
ROTATING SOUR Rorschach Brewing Co. ,
 Hedonism 9
 6.9% ABV | TORONTO | 355 ml

LAGERED ALE  Beau’s Lug Tread 8.25
 5.2% ABV | VANKLEEK HILL | 473 ml

GLUTEN-FREE PALE ALE Daura Damm  7
 5.4% ABV | BARCELONA | 330 ml

DRY HOPPED SOUR Bellwoods, Jelly King 18
 5.6% ABV | TORONTO | 500 ml

LAGER Moosehead 8.25
 5% ABV | NEW BRUNSWICK | 473 ml

LAGER  Budweiser 7
 5% ABV | ST. LOUIS | 341 ml

LAGER  Corona Extra 8.5
 4.6% ABV | MEXICO | 355 ml

LIGHT LAGER  Bud Light 7
 4.1% ABV | ST. LOUIS | 341 ml

NON-ALC. PALE ALE Harmons Jack Pine 5
 0.5% ABV | TORONTO | 355 ml

NON-ALC. LAGER Corona Sunbrew 6
 0.0% ABV | MEXICO | 330 ml

�at’sON TAP
NEIPA Jackass Brewing, Sunkiss  7.1 15 
 IBU 18 | 6.5% ABV | CAMBRIDGE

WEST COAST IPA Indie Ale House, Instigator 7.25 15
 IBU 35 | 6.5%  ABV | TORONTO

AMERICAN PALE ALE  Nickel Brook Brewing Co., 
 Naughty Neighbour 7.1 15
 IBU 38 | 4.9% ABV | BURLINGTON

SOUR - ROTATIONAL Bellwoods Brewery, Jelly King 9
 TORONTO

AMBER LAGER Hop City, Barking Squirrel 7.1 15
 IBU 24 | 5% ABV | BRAMPTON

AMERICAN PALE ALE Collingwood, Downhill Pale Ale 7.1 15
 IBU 33 | 5.4% ABV | COLLINGWOOD

PALE ALE Mill Street, Tankhouse Organic 7.1 15
 IBU 40 | 5.2% ABV  | TORONTO

CREAM ALE Muskoka Brewery, Cream Ale 7.1 15
 IBU 20 | 5.6% ABV | MUSKOKA

BELGIUM WHEAT Mill Street, Organic Belgian White 7.1 15
 IBU 5 | 5% ABV | TORONTO

AMBER ALE New Belgium, Fat Tire  7.1 15
 IBU 22 | 5.2% ABV | ETOBICOKE

NEW ENGLAND IPA Nickel Brook Brewing Co., 
 Wicked Awesome IPA 7.1 15
 IBU 64 | 6.5% ABV | BURLINGTON

LAGER Mill Street, Original Organic 7.1 15
 IBU 11 | 4.2% ABV | TORONTO

AMBER ALE Henderson’s Best 7.1 15
 IBU 30 | 5.5% ABV | TORONTO 

LAGER Muskoka Brewery, Craft Lager 7.1 15
 IBU 13 | 4.8% ABV | BRACEBRIDGE

HAZY IPA Mill Street, Hazy Organic IPA 7.1 15
 IBU 30 | 7% ABV | TORONTO

PILSNER Steam Whistle 7.1 15
 IBU 22 | 5% ABV | TORONTO

IPA Alexander Keith’s IPA 7.25 15
 IBU 20 | 5%  ABV | HALIFAX

IPA Goose Island, IPA 7.25 15
 IBU 55 | 5.9% ABV | CHICAGO

LAGER Stella Artois, Premium Lager 11.5 
 IBU 24 | 5% ABV | BELGIUM

LAGER Budweiser, Premium Lager 7.25 15 
 IBU 7 | 5% ABV | LONDON

LAGER Rolling Rock, Lager 7.25 15
 IBU 5 | 4.4% ABV | ST. LOUIS

LIGHT LAGER Michelob Ultra 7.25 15
 4% ABV | TORONTO

STOUT Guinness (18oz.) 10.25
 IBU 18 | 4.2% ABV | DUBLIN

DRY CIDER Brickworks Ciderhouse, Batch:1904 8
 5% ABV | TORONTO

SLEEVE
14 oz.

STEIN
32 oz.

Guest Taps

Rotational Taps

�at’sON TAP
NEIPA Jackass Brewing, Sunkiss  7.15 15 
 IBU 18 | 6.5% ABV | CAMBRIDGE

WEST COAST IPA Indie Ale House, Instigator 7.25 15
 IBU 35 | 6.5%  ABV | TORONTO

AMERICAN PALE ALE  Nickel Brook Brewing Co., 
 Naughty Neighbour 7.15 15
 IBU 38 | 4.9% ABV | BURLINGTON

SOUR - ROTATIONAL Bellwoods Brewery, Jelly King 9
 TORONTO

AMBER LAGER Hop City, Barking Squirrel 7.15 15
 IBU 24 | 5% ABV | BRAMPTON

AMERICAN PALE ALE Collingwood, Downhill Pale Ale 7.15 15
 IBU 33 | 5.4% ABV | COLLINGWOOD

PALE ALE Mill Street, Tankhouse Organic 7.15 15
 IBU 40 | 5.2% ABV  | TORONTO

CREAM ALE Muskoka Brewery, Cream Ale 7.15 15
 IBU 20 | 5.6% ABV | MUSKOKA

BELGIUM WHEAT Mill Street, Organic Belgian White 7.15 15
 IBU 5 | 5% ABV | TORONTO

AMBER ALE New Belgium, Fat Tire  7.15 15
 IBU 22 | 5.2% ABV | ETOBICOKE

NEW ENGLAND IPA Nickel Brook Brewing Co., 
 Wicked Awesome IPA 7.15 15
 IBU 64 | 6.5% ABV | BURLINGTON

LAGER Mill Street, Original Organic 7.15 15
 IBU 11 | 4.2% ABV | TORONTO

AMBER ALE Henderson’s Best 7.15 15
 IBU 30 | 5.5% ABV | TORONTO 

LAGER Muskoka Brewery, Craft Lager 7.15 15
 IBU 13 | 4.8% ABV | BRACEBRIDGE

HAZY IPA Mill Street, Hazy Organic IPA 7.15 15
 IBU 30 | 7% ABV | TORONTO

PILSNER Steam Whistle 7.15 15
 IBU 22 | 5% ABV | TORONTO

IPA Alexander Keith’s IPA 7.25 15
 IBU 20 | 5%  ABV | HALIFAX

IPA Goose Island, IPA 7.25 15
 IBU 55 | 5.9% ABV | CHICAGO

LAGER Stella Artois, Premium Lager 11.5 
 IBU 24 | 5% ABV | BELGIUM

LAGER Budweiser, Premium Lager 7.25 15 
 IBU 7 | 5% ABV | LONDON

LAGER Rolling Rock, Lager 7.25 15
 IBU 5 | 4.4% ABV | ST. LOUIS

LIGHT LAGER Michelob Ultra 7.25 15
 4% ABV | TORONTO

STOUT Guinness (18oz.) 10.25
 IBU 18 | 4.2% ABV | DUBLIN

DRY CIDER Brickworks Ciderhouse, Batch:1904 8
 5% ABV | TORONTO

SLEEVE
14 oz.

STEIN
32 oz.

Guest Taps

Rotational Taps



TIME  forWINE

DE-CIDER

Rosé �ne
ROSÉ

Casa Santos, Lima, Portugal 12 15 43  
PROSECCO ROSÉ

DOC Juliet, Veneto, Italy 12 — 52 

6 oz. Bottle9 oz.

CHARDONNAY

Peller Estates, VQA 8 14 42 
PINOT GRIGIO

Delle Venezie, Tavernelle DOC, Italy 12 15 43    
CHARDONNAY

Sand Point, California 12 15 43
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Peller Family Reserve, VQA 11 14 42 
PROSECCO

Lazzara, Henry of Pelham, VQA 11 — 42 

�ite �ne 6 oz. Bottle9 oz.

Red �ne
CABERNET MERLOT

Peller Estates, VQA 8 14 42 
MERLOT

Paul Sapin Winery, France 11 14 42 
MALBEC

La Linda, Argentina 11 14 42 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Meridian Vineyards, California 12 15 43 
SHIRAZ

Rosemount Diamond, Australia 12 15 43

9 oz.6 oz. Bottle

ONE BOURBON (1 oz.)
ONE SCOTCH (1 oz.)
ONE BEER (14 oz.)$13

Thorogood
THURSDAYS

�ne Down

BOTTLES
½ PRICE $6 (6 oz.)

POURS
WEDNESDAYS

All Day,
EVERYDAY

(6oz.)

DAILY TAP

(14oz.)

(1oz.)

$6
(32 oz.)
$12

DAILY
SHOT $450

DAILY WINE

$8

MONDAY – ESPRESSO MARTINI
TUESDAY – BLACKBERRY BOURBON SOUR
WEDNESDAY – APEROL LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
THURSDAY - WINTER BERRY SANGRIA
FRIDAY – FRENCH TART
SATURDAY – THE SAP SUCKER GRAPEFRUIT RITA
SUNDAY – EMPRESS SPRITZ

DAILY
COCKTAIL$10

WHITE - PELLER ESTATE
CHARDONNAY

RED - PELLER ESTATE
CABERNET MERLOT



Hand-Crafted
COCKTAILS 

Hard
SELTZERS
BUD LIGHT SELTZER  9
4% / 1 g sugar / 110 calories / 473ml
STRAWBERRY or MANGO

MUSKOKA SPIRITS SELTZER   9
5% / 0 g sugar / 473ml
PEACH-BLACK CURRANT

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER  9.25
5% / 1 g carb / 1 g sugar / 100 calories / 473 ml
WATERMELON

SANDBAGGER HARD LEMON SELTZER  8.25
5% / gluten-free / 135 calories / 355ml

BUD LIGHT SELTZER  9
4% / 1 g sugar / 110 calories / 473ml
STRAWBERRY or MANGO

MUSKOKA SPIRITS SELTZER   9
5% / 0 g sugar / 473ml
PEACH-BLACK CURRANT

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER  9.25
5% / 1 g carb / 1 g sugar / 100 calories / 473 ml
WATERMELON

SANDBAGGER HARD LEMON SELTZER  8.25
5% / gluten-free / 135 calories / 355ml

APEROL LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 14 (6 oz.)
Aperol, Rossi limoncello, Lazzara prosecco, soda water, 
orange wheel, lemon wheel

EMPRESS SPRITZ 14 (2 oz.)
Empress Gin, St. Germain Elderflower, Lazzara prosecco, lime juice,
soda water, lime wheel, mint sprig

PORT OLD FASHIONED 14 (2½ oz.)
Wiser’s Special Blend whiskey, Sandeman ruby port, maple syrup,
Angostura bitters, orange peel

FRENCH TART 14 (2½ oz.)
Gordon’s gin, St. Germain Elderflower, Ruby Red grapefruit juice,
Lazzara prosecco, grapefruit triangle, rosemary sprig

THE SAP SUCKER GRAPEFRUIT RITA 14 (2 oz.)
Jose Cuervo Silver tequila, lime juice, Sap Sucker grapefruit, grapefruit juice,
tajin & sea salt, lime wheel

BLACKBERRY BOURBON SOUR 14 (2 oz.)
Evan Williams bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup, blackberries, mint sprig

SPICED BOURBON SOUR 14 (2¼ oz.)
Evan Williams bourbon, Disaronno amaretto, lemon juice, egg white,
Angostura bitters, simple syrup, cinnamon sugar, orange wheel

ESPRESSO MARTINI 14 (2½ oz.)
Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua, freshly brewed espresso, simple syrup, coffee beans

WINTER BERRY SANGRIA
Dragani montepulciano, Dujardin brandy, Chambord Royale, cranberry juice,
7-up, blackberries, raspberries, strawberries
Glass (6 oz.)  14  |  Pitcher (12 oz.)  28

PINEAPPLE PEACH, KEVITA 
MASTERBREW KOMBUCHA  7 450ml 

LIME LEMONGRASS  7 340ml 

ULTRAVIOLET  7 340ml 

BETTER for you

FRESH BREWED COFFEE   3.75
SELECTION OF TEAS   3.75
SELECTION OF JUICES   3.5

�oofZERO
APPLE CIDER MULE 8 
apple cider, apple cider vinegar, ginger beer, maple syrup, apple slice

PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLE 8
pineapple juice, ginger ale, fresh ginger, basil, orange wheel

POMEGRANATE JALAPEÑO MOJITO 8
pomegranate juice, jalapeño simple syrup, mint leaves, lime juice
soda water, lime wedge

SAPSUCKER 5
organic sparkling tree water 
LIME or GRAPEFRUIT


